Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Wikimedia News
	Translations
	Recent changes
	Random page
	Help
	Babel


		
	




	
	

	
		Community
	

	
		
			Wikimedia Resource Center
	Wikimedia Forum
	Mailing lists
	Requests
	Babylon
	Reports
	Research
	Planet Wikimedia


		
	





	
		Beyond the Web
	

	
		
			Meet Wikimedians
	Events
	Movement affiliates
	Donate


		
	







				


	




		
			

	
	
		
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
			

English



		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala.pdf

				
				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Meta, a Wikimedia project coordination wiki

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 434 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 174 × 240 pixels | 348 × 480 pixels | 557 × 768 pixels | 1,064 × 1,468 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,064 × 1,468 pixels, file size: 12.77 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 377 pages)



This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. The description on its description page there is copied below.




Summary


	DescriptionGlossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala.pdf	
English:  Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala
 മലയാളം:  ഭരണശബ്ദകോശം

	Date	
1960
	Source	
https://glossary.kerala.gov.in/pdf/1_gad.pdf
	Author	
The Official Language Committee, Constituted by the Government of Kerala
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	This work is in the public domain in India because its term of copyright has expired.
The Indian Copyright Act applies in India to works first published in India. According to the Indian Copyright Act, 1957, as amended up to Act No. 27 of 2012 (Chapter V, Section 25):


	Anonymous works, photographs, cinematographic works, sound recordings, government works, and works of corporate authorship or of international organizations enter the public domain 60 years after the date on which they were first published, counted from the beginning of the following calendar year (i.e. as of 2024, works published prior to 1 January 1964 are considered public domain).
	Posthumous works (other than those above) enter the public domain after 60 years from publication date, counted from the beginning of the following calendar year.
	Any kind of work other than the above enters the public domain 60 years after the author's death (or in the case of a multi-author work, the death of the last surviving author), counted from the beginning of the following calendar year.
	Text of laws, judicial opinions, and other government reports are free from copyright.


The Indian Copyright Act, 1957 is not retroactive, so any work in which copyright did not subsist when it commenced did not have its copyright restored, and is in the public domain per the Copyright Act 1911.



You must also include a United States public domain tag to indicate why this work is in the public domain in the United States. Note that this work might not be in the public domain in countries that do not apply the rule of the shorter term and have copyright terms longer than life of the author plus 60 years. In particular, Mexico is 100 years, Jamaica is 95 years, Colombia is 80 years, Guatemala and Samoa are 75 years, and Switzerland and the United States are 70 years.




العربيَّة | বাংলা | Deutsch | English | français | हिन्दी | italiano | 日本語 | ಕನ್ನಡ | македонски | മലയാളം | मराठी | Nederlands | português do Brasil | sicilianu | தமிழ் | ತುಳು | اردو | 中文 | +/−


	



	Other versions	
digital search




Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts



Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	08:27, 4 July 2021		1,064 × 1,468, 377 pages (12.77 MB)	Vis M	=={{int:filedesc}}== {{Information | Description    = {{en|Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala}} {{ml|ഭരണശബ്ദകോശം}} | Date           =  1960 | Source         = https://glossary.kerala.gov.in/pdf/1_gad.pdf | Author         =  The Official Language Committee, Constituted by the Government of Kerala | Permission     = {{PD India}} | Publisher = THE GOVERNMENT OF KERALA | Other_versions = [https://glossary.kerala.gov.in/index.php digital search] }}  [[Category:Malayalam dic...





File usage


The following 2 pages use this file:

	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon August 2021/Book list
	Indic Wikisource proofread-a-thon November 2022/Book list




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on ml.wikisource.org
	സൂചിക:Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala.pdf
	താൾ:Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala.pdf/1
	താൾ:Glossary of Administrative Terms 1960 Government of Kerala.pdf/2


	Usage on www.wikidata.org
	Q108103607





Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Date and time of digitizing	22:10, 10 March 2017
	Software used	PDF Splitter and Merger (http://www.pdfarea.com)
	File change date and time	22:10, 10 March 2017
	Conversion program	PDF Splitter and Merger (http://www.pdfarea.com)
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		511 x 705 pts
	509 x 696 pts
	514 x 697 pts
	515 x 701 pts
	528 x 696 pts
	532 x 700 pts
	518 x 697 pts
	517 x 703 pts
	517 x 698 pts
	516 x 702 pts
	510 x 704 pts
	522 x 698 pts
	521 x 702 pts
	511 x 700 pts
	510 x 703 pts
	518 x 702 pts
	523 x 696 pts
	521 x 701 pts
	523 x 698 pts
	520 x 702 pts
	520 x 698 pts
	513 x 702 pts
	521 x 703 pts
	523 x 704 pts
	522 x 706 pts
	522 x 703 pts
	526 x 698 pts
	525 x 704 pts
	523 x 701 pts
	522 x 705 pts
	522 x 699 pts
	517 x 705 pts
	515 x 704 pts
	518 x 701 pts
	525 x 697 pts
	525 x 701 pts
	523 x 697 pts
	525 x 709 pts
	525 x 713 pts
	524 x 700 pts
	523 x 706 pts
	522 x 702 pts
	520 x 706 pts
	524 x 699 pts
	522 x 700 pts
	511 x 698 pts
	525 x 700 pts
	527 x 698 pts
	527 x 702 pts
	519 x 699 pts
	516 x 703 pts
	525 x 708 pts
	524 x 705 pts
	525 x 699 pts
	523 x 703 pts
	524 x 704 pts
	526 x 700 pts
	528 x 707 pts
	528 x 708 pts
	524 x 698 pts
	523 x 702 pts
	524 x 702 pts
	526 x 699 pts
	526 x 703 pts
	528 x 699 pts
	528 x 704 pts
	520 x 703 pts
	527 x 700 pts
	526 x 705 pts
	530 x 698 pts
	530 x 702 pts
	526 x 702 pts
	527 x 704 pts
	523 x 705 pts
	529 x 699 pts
	527 x 703 pts
	527 x 699 pts
	531 x 697 pts
	531 x 701 pts
	532 x 696 pts
	531 x 700 pts
	527 x 705 pts
	529 x 697 pts
	528 x 698 pts
	530 x 697 pts
	529 x 698 pts
	529 x 703 pts
	525 x 696 pts
	530 x 700 pts
	525 x 703 pts
	528 x 703 pts
	531 x 704 pts
	529 x 702 pts
	528 x 702 pts
	526 x 704 pts
	523 x 699 pts
	547 x 695 pts
	547 x 699 pts
	526 x 701 pts
	521 x 697 pts
	612 x 792 pts (letter)
	525 x 698 pts
	528 x 706 pts
	530 x 701 pts
	531 x 698 pts
	532 x 701 pts
	533 x 698 pts
	532 x 703 pts
	531 x 702 pts
	528 x 701 pts
	524 x 701 pts
	526 x 696 pts
	525 x 702 pts
	520 x 699 pts
	525 x 695 pts
	528 x 692 pts
	531 x 696 pts
	521 x 700 pts
	516 x 705 pts
	523 x 700 pts
	520 x 705 pts
	519 x 700 pts
	519 x 705 pts
	528 x 705 pts
	529 x 705 pts
	538 x 700 pts
	540 x 705 pts
	524 x 707 pts
	532 x 706 pts
	525 x 705 pts
	527 x 706 pts
	519 x 704 pts
	522 x 704 pts
	518 x 703 pts
	520 x 704 pts
	520 x 701 pts
	516 x 699 pts
	506 x 698 pts
	505 x 702 pts
	515 x 699 pts
	518 x 700 pts
	521 x 704 pts
	514 x 699 pts
	513 x 703 pts
	515 x 703 pts
	512 x 700 pts
	513 x 704 pts
	518 x 704 pts
	515 x 700 pts
	517 x 704 pts
	513 x 698 pts
	512 x 703 pts
	511 x 703 pts
	507 x 700 pts
	510 x 698 pts
	514 x 700 pts
	516 x 704 pts
	513 x 699 pts
	512 x 698 pts
	506 x 702 pts
	518 x 741 pts
	519 x 738 pts
	507 x 697 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.4





Retrieved from "https://meta.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Glossary_of_Administrative_Terms_1960_Government_of_Kerala.pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Meta
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







